Precision
Rotary Tables
Jena Rotary Technology Limited
Web: www.jena-tec.co.uk  Email: sales@jena-tec.co.uk
Willow Drive, Sherwood Drive, Annesley, Nottingham NG15 0DP, United Kingdom.
PR
EC
IS

Table
Diameter
Maximum
RPM
Manual
Indexing
Optional
Encoder
Resolution
Hydraulic
Camping
Force
Motor Torque
Peak
Resolution Repeatability Accuracy
ABRT500 500mm 80 5˚
0.2 arc
seconds
4000Nm+ 127Nm
0.2 arc
seconds
±0.2 arc
seconds
±0.4 arc
seconds
ABRT600 600mm 80 5˚ or 5˚
0.2 arc
seconds
4000Nm+ 127Nm
0.2 arc
seconds
±0.2 arc
seconds
±0.4 arc
seconds
ABRT700 700mm 60 1˚ or 5˚
0.2 arc
seconds
4000Nm+ 306Nm
0.2 arc
seconds
±0.2 arc
seconds
±0.4 arc
seconds
ABRT900 900mm 40 1˚ or 5˚
0.2 arc
seconds
6000Nm+ 306Nm
0.2 arc
seconds
±0.2 arc
seconds
±0.4 arc
seconds
ABRT1000 1000mm 40 1˚ or 5˚
0.2 arc
seconds
6000Nm+ 306Nm
0.2 arc
seconds
±0.2 arc
seconds
±0.4 arc
seconds
ABRT1250 1250mm 20 1˚ or 5˚
0.2 arc
seconds
8000Nm+ 445Nm
0.2 arc
seconds
±0.2 arc
seconds
±0.4 arc
seconds
ABRT1600 1600mm 10 1˚ or 5˚
0.2 arc
seconds
8000Nm+ 445Nm
0.2 arc
seconds
±0.2 arc
seconds
±0.4 arc
seconds
ABRT2000 2000mm 5 1˚ or 5˚
0.2 arc
seconds
8000Nm+ 672Nm
0.2 arc